ElLMm
MICRO BUDGET

MERRY LITTLE BATMAN

TEEN TITANS GO! TO THE MOVIES 2
DRIFTWOOD

SECRET SQUIRREL

SURVIVAL OF THE FITTEST

TELEVISION SERIES
MIDNIGHT BURGER

TEEN TITANS GO!

FAST FOODIES

SNACK TO THE FUTURE
EARTH TO NED
CELEBRITY SHOW-OFF
100 HUMANS

THE FIX

LIZA ON DEMAND

TRUTH & ILIZA

SYFY LIVE FROM COMIC CON
SCREAM AFTER SHOW
TOUR GUIDES

THE LEGENDARY DUDAS
BEST WEEK EVER

THE ONION NEWS
NETWORK

CONTRIBUTING WRITING
BILLY ON THE STREET
FUNNY OR DIE

LATE SHOW WITH DAVID LETTERMAN

SNL WEEKEND UPDATE
THE ONION

AWARDS

MORGAN EVANS

Writer/Director/Producer

Writer/Director

Writer
Consultant
Co-Writer
Writer
Writer

Writer

Writer

Senior Producer
Senior Producer
Field Producer
Producer

Senior Producer
Writer/Field Producer
Writer

Segment Producer
Head Writer

Head Writer/Director
Creator

Director

Writer

Segment Producer

Contributor

Contributor
Contributor
Contributor

Contributor

Independent Feature

Warner Bros. Animation
Warner Bros. Animation
Warner Bros. Animation

Warner Bros. Animation

Paramount Pictures

HeartBeat

Cartoon Network

TruTV
Netflix
Disney+
TBS

Netflix
Netflix
Youtube Red
Freeform
SyFy

MTV

Seeso
Nickelodeon
VHA1

IFC

TruTv

Funny or Die
CBS

NBC

The Onion

Writer's Guild Award Nomination: Outstanding Achievement in Writing Original New Media, 2013

2023

2022
2022
2021
2020
2016

2023

2022

2022
2021
2020
2020
2020
2018
2017
2017
2016
2016
2016
2015
2013
2011

2016
2016
2014
2014
2013
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