## MORGAN EVANS Writer/Director/Producer

MICRO BUDGET	Writer/Director	Independent Feature	2023
MERRY LITTLE BATMAN	Writer	Warner Bros. Animation	2022
TEEN TITANS GO! TO THE MOVIES 2	Consultant	Warner Bros. Animation	2022
DRIFTWOOD	Co-Writer	Warner Bros. Animation	2021
SECRET SQUIRREL	Writer	Warner Bros. Animation	2020
SURVIVAL OF THE FITTEST	Writer	Paramount Pictures	2016
TELEVISION SERIES			
MIDNIGHT BURGER	Writer	HeartBeat	2023
TEEN TITANS GO!	Writer	Cartoon Network	2022
FAST FOODIES	Senior Producer	TruTV	2022
SNACK TO THE FUTURE	Senior Producer	Netflix	2021
EARTH TO NED	Field Producer	Disney+	2020
CELEBRITY SHOW-OFF	Producer	TBS	2020
100 HUMANS	Senior Producer	Netflix	2020
THE FIX	Writer/Field Producer	Netflix	2018
LIZA ON DEMAND	Writer	Youtube Red	2017
TRUTH & ILIZA	Segment Producer	Freeform	2017
SYFY LIVE FROM COMIC CON	Head Writer	SyFy	2016
SCREAM AFTER SHOW	Head Writer/Director	MTV	2016
TOUR GUIDES	Creator	Seeso	2016
THE LEGENDARY DUDAS	Director	Nickelodeon	2015
BEST WEEK EVER	Writer	VH1	2013
THE ONION NEWS NETWORK	Segment Producer	IFC	2011
CONTRIBUTING WRITING			
	Oznatelhoutza	TT.	0040
BILLY ON THE STREET	Contributor	TruTv	2016
FUNNY OR DIE	Contributor	Funny or Die	2016
LATE SHOW WITH DAVID LETTERMAN	Contributor	CBS	2014
SNL WEEKEND UPDATE	Contributor	NBC	2014
THE ONION	Contributor	The Onion	2013

## <u>AWARDS</u>

Writer's Guild Award Nomination: Outstanding Achievement in Writing Original New Media, 2013